

Est on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W/L - Constn of road from Bahurwa to Kapsi Raut under mmgsy (G.S.)					
Agency - Mr. Vijay Kr. Tiwari					
At - Jogi Tola, Turkapatti, Surisia, Champatia, M. Champarap.					
Agm No. -					
Dt. of work order - 01/09/22					
Dt. of Completion - 31/08/23					

Workdone

①	Clearing & grubbing road land including				
	$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 1620.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 11 \times 30.00 \times 1.45 \text{ m} = 957.00$				
	$2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 1.48 \text{ m} = 1332.00$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 900.00$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.45 \text{ m} = 870.00$				
	$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 1080.00$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 60.00$				
					$= 6819.00 \text{ m}^3$
					$= 0.68 \text{ Hec.}$
②	1/2 & fixing of typical mmgsy informatory sign board				1 No.

Continuation

Shikha
21/04/23
J.E.

Ran
21/04/23
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
①/2 Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.68 Hec. vide P ①					
@ Rs. 53879.82/Hec. —					Rs. 36638.00
②/4 Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material					
road up to 1020 m					
881.78 m ³ vide P ④					
@ Rs. 190.14/m ³ —					Rs. 167662.00
③/6 Const ⁿ of embankment					
road up to 100 m					
2057.48 m ³ vide P ④					
@ Rs. 153.90/m ³ —					Rs. 316646.00
④/4 Excavation for roadway in soil					
244.94 m ³ vide P ④					
@ Rs. 75.61/m ³ —					Rs. 18520.00
⑤/9 Const ⁿ of GSB by well graded material					
1083.95 m ³ vide P ⑪					
Limit 1081.09 m ³					
@ Rs. 3052.51/m ³ —					Rs. 3300038.00
⑥/10 P/L laying spreading & compacting stone					
Gr. III					

Continued Rs. 38,39,504.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. Rs.	610	6847.00
@ Rs. 5896.39/m ³					Rs. 57667.00
(12/39) P/r RCC mesh in box cell					
29.43 m ³ vide P(6)					
4.95 " " P(9)					
19.47 " " P(9)					
4.50 " " P(10)					
58.35 m ³					
@ Rs. 7350.55/m ³					Rs. 428905.00
(13/40) Backfilling below abt w/w & R/w					
15.36 m ³ vide P(7)					
16.56 " " P(10)					
31.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 2791.92/m ³					Rs. 89118.00
(14/41) P/r Weepholes in brick masonry					
28 Nos. vide P(7)					
28 " " P(9)					
56 Nos.					
@ Rs. 83.46/No.					Rs. 4674.00
(15/43) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar					
2.16 mt vide P(6)					
1.172 " " P(8)					
0.613 " " P(9)					
3.945 mt					
Continuation					Rs. 6687211.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF.RS.		6687211.00
@ Rs. 48998.32/mt					Rs. 193298.00
					Rs. 6880509.00
Add GST 12%				Rs.	825661.00
Add L.C. 1%				Rs.	68805.00
Add SF				Rs.	96784.00
				Rs.	7871759.00
0.01% below as per Agr. Rate					787.00
				Rs.	78,70,972.00
<u>Alinda</u> 05/08/23 J.E  05/08/23 A.G					

Material statements

- (i) E/W - 2939.26 m³
- (ii) Matel - 1629.01 m³
- (iii) C. Sand - 419.85 m³
- (iv) S. Screening - 142.98 m³
- (v) S. Clips - 61.31 m³

Alinda
05/08/23
J.E


05/08/23
A.E

Continuation